National Bingo Game Winners — January 2017

Date

01/01/2017
02/01/2017
03/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
07/01/2017
08/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
12/01/2017
13/01/2017
14/01/2017
15/01/2017
16/01/2017
17/01/2017
18/01/2017
19/01/2017
20/01/2017
21/01/2017
22/01/2017
23/01/2017
24/01/2017
25/01/2017
26/01/2017
27/01/2017
28/01/2017
29/01/2017
30/01/2017
31/01/2017

Afternoon Game

Town

not played
Newport
Blackpool
Leeds
Bournemouth
Broadstairs
Bolton
Glasgow
London, Birkenhead
Paisley
Dunfermline
London
Sunderland
Huddersfield
Livingston
East Kilbride
Cardiff
Oldham, Great Yarmouth
London
Dundee
Glasgow
Glasgow
Stockton-on-Tees
Pontypridd, Pontypridd
Dewsbury
Glasgow
Bracknell
Gateshead
Wakefield
Greenock
Leeds

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

Prize

£0.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

£170,000.00

Evening Game

01/01/2017
02/01/2017
03/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
07/01/2017
08/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
12/01/2017
13/01/2017
14/01/2017
15/01/2017
16/01/2017
17/01/2017
18/01/2017
19/01/2017
20/01/2017
21/01/2017
22/01/2017
23/01/2017
24/01/2017
25/01/2017
26/01/2017
27/01/2017
28/01/2017
29/01/2017
30/01/2017
31/01/2017

Town

Taunton
Rochdale
Gateshead
Workington
Stirling, Dundee, London
Dundee, Bridgend, Birmingham
Sunderland, Morden
Ellesmere Port
Sale
Biggleswade
Glasgow, Broadstairs
Pontypridd
Blackpool
London
Dundee
Blackpool
Dagenham
Birmingham
Stevenage
Cardiff
Leeds, London
Stevenage, London
Southampton
Wishaw
Bootle
London
London, Bridgend
Bracknell
Bishop Auckland
Stirling (plus £250,000.00 jackpot)
Corby, Bedford

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1
Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

NATIONAL

Prize

£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.01
£24,999.99
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00

£685,000.00






